Citation
119531
119531V
121420
121420

121420
121420V
E0047013

E0047013
E0052025
E0047013V
E0052025V

E0052777

E0056154
E0056154
E0050738

E0056711

E0056752

E0056752

E0047279
E0048764
125282
124430
124456
124763

Name
VIA, CONNOR CRAIG
VIA, CONNOR CRAIG
WILSON, ANTHONY UWEN-ABASI JR
WILSON, ANTHONY UWEN-ABASI JR

WILSON, ANTHONY UWEN-ABASI JR
WILSON, ANTHONY UWEN-ABASI JR
WILSON, ANTHONY UWEM-ABASI JR

WILSON, ANTHONY UWEM-ABASI JR
WILSON, ANTHONY UWEM-ABASI JR
WILSON, ANTHONY UWEM-ABASI JR
WILSON, ANTHONY UWEM-ABASI JR

TORRES-SUAREZ, JUAN

MILLER, HAYDEN RYAN
MILLER, HAYDEN RYAN
GALLEGOS, GABRIEL ANTONIO

ENGLAND, JESSE RAY

MILTON, KRYSTAL MARIE

MILTON, KRYSTAL MARIE

PAREKH, MILIND ASHOK
WADDELL, RAINA JEWELS
WILLIAMS, SEDRICK OCARLOUS JR
COFFEY, JEREMY PAGE

PANOS, CHRIS FLEMING

PANOS, CHRIS FLEMING

Status
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD

PD

PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

Status Date/Time
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM

8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM

8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM

8/12/2022 9:30 AM

8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM

8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM

8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM

Offense
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
SPEEDING 42 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/OUT LP OR WITH
ONE LP
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DROVE ON WRONG SIDE OF ROAD/INTERSECTION

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
TOWING SAFETY CHAINS

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

FAIL TO GET A TEXAS DL AFTER 90 DAYS
OFRESIDENCE IN THIS STATE

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION



E0043316
124692

E0054587
E0043269

E0044563
E0051326

E0053348
E0053349
E0054147
E0054588
E0054589
E0043271

E0043271
E0043271
E0047763

E0048733

E0052255

E0053350
125591
125591

125591
E0054591
E0054591
E0054595

122794

VAUGHAN, MICAH COLE
REYNA, ALEXIZ M

PEREZ, PRISCILLA
JONES, QUINCY LIONEL

ROBERTS, TREVOR ROSS
WANANAKER, KAYLI

HERREROS, JOSE MIGUEL
VARGA, FLORINA CLAUDIA
BRODERICK, PAUL WILLIAM
VALLES, ROGELIO JESUS
MADDEN, RACHAEL ADELLE
MOTEN, KYIARA

MOTEN, KYIARA
MOTEN, KYIARA
HESTER, KARIS MICHELLE

ALBERT, TRACY

GUERRERO, DORIAN SERAFIN

RICHARD, RONALD D
HOLLING, CHAD MICHEAL
HOLLING, CHAD MICHEAL

HOLLING, CHAD MICHEAL

JUAREZ MENDEZ, MAXIMA RUBITH
JUAREZ MENDEZ, MAXIMA RUBITH
MULLENIX, AMANDA MICHELLE
MATTHEWS, KYLA TARIAN

PD
PD

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

8/12/2022 9:30 AM
8/12/2022 9:30 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN CARE OF PETS OR ANIMALS
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OBSTRUCTING FIRE HYDRANT
PARENT/GUARDIAN PERMITTED UNLICENSED
MINOR TO DRIVE

CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT
SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 55 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT
UNRESTRAINED CHILD

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)
DISPLAY WRONG, ALTERED OR OBSCURRED

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RUNNING AT LARGE



122794
122794

E0045750
E0045750
E0047246
E0047246

E0047246
E0056544
E0056546
E0056546

E0056546
E0056552
E0056032
124293
124293
E0043274
E0045326

E0045326
E0045757
E0046334

E0046334
E0046336
E0052762

E0052762
E0052763
E0054597

MATTHEWS, KYLA TARIAN
MATTHEWS, KYLA TARIAN

CLOUD, COURTNEY AMANDA
CLOUD, COURTNEY AMANDA
WARREN, DONOVAN
WARREN, DONOVAN

WARREN, DONOVAN

SMITH, ALEXANDRA CAMPBELL

CAMPOS, ROY
CAMPOS, ROY

CAMPOS, ROY

ZAPATA, LORENA
CHIAPUZIO, DALE DOMENIC
HART, CURTISHA

HART, CURTISHA

SLATON, DAVIS PAUL
JACKSON, KEVONTREA LEE

JACKSON, KEVONTREA LEE
TAIWO, EMMANUEL FIKUNMI
QUINN, CARRIGAN MARIE

QUINN, CARRIGAN MARIE
JOHNSON, MICHAEL DUANE
GUICE, TYLER ANGELO

GUICE, TYLER ANGELO
MAGEE, KEISHUNNA NOEL
REINAUER, CARL ALEXANDER

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM
8/12/2022 10:00 AM

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION
ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 59 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
SPEEDING 80 MPH ina 65 MPH zone
OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DIG OUT OR TIRE SQUEAL PROHIBITED

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

FAILED TO YIELD ROW TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
EXPIRED REGISTRATION



